
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	AXIOM	2026-01-01	to	2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,517.13
2026-01-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shreyas	D	Devadiga txn_evHPlZw $0.73 $3,517.86
2026-01-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_nEHKV4l $427.55 $3,945.41
2026-01-27 Grant	to	Salem txn_8rHVPkO -$86.00 $3,859.41
2026-01-27 Grant	to	Hong txn_rYHqeyg -$36.00 $3,823.41
2026-01-27 Grant	to	Capy	Blaze txn_K9H2d6k -$96.00 $3,727.41
2026-01-27 Grant	to	Salem txn_78H4LgZ -$58.00 $3,669.41
2026-01-27 Grant	to	Samarth txn_qkHGa42 -$32.00 $3,637.41
2026-01-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Samarth txn_nEHK5k0 -$32.00 $3,605.41
2026-01-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Salem txn_OXH97gA -$68.00 $3,537.41
2026-01-27 Grant	to	PrGh txn_PVHbX2n -$44.00 $3,493.41
2026-01-27 Grant	to	cloud txn_XGH6XBg -$112.00 $3,381.41
2026-01-27 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_lZHAVqa $42.82 $3,424.23
2026-01-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Salem txn_d7H59bV -$42.00 $3,382.23
2026-01-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Salem txn_wNHx4k0 -$0.82 $3,381.41
2026-01-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Salem txn_evHPlE5 $86.00 $3,467.41
2026-01-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Salem txn_qkHGaez -$86.00 $3,381.41
2026-01-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Salem txn_XGH6deO $86.00 $3,467.41
2026-01-27 Topup	of	grant	to	Salem txn_PVHbX04 -$86.00 $3,381.41
2026-01-28 Grant	to	Umarbek	Bakhodirjonov txn_a8Hav6d -$12.00 $3,369.41
2026-01-28 Grant	to	Carlson txn_R2HkrLE -$50.00 $3,319.41
2026-01-28 Grant	to	Naguib txn_brHvnMJ -$76.00 $3,243.41
2026-01-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sujal	Negi txn_wNHxQz0 $0.27 $3,243.68
2026-01-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Naguib txn_XGH6zyw $76.00 $3,319.68
2026-01-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Naguib txn_mAH2y7J $32.00 $3,351.68
2026-01-28 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_kWHre46 $7,814.39 $11,166.07
2026-01-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Carlson txn_oyHMrpG $50.00 $11,216.07
2026-01-28 Math	book txn_66HpKnp -$47.52 $11,168.55
2026-01-28 Wise	transfer	fee txn_8rHVPvk -$1.22 $11,167.33
2026-01-29 Grant	to	Ivan	David txn_V0H8JWd -$52.00 $11,115.33
2026-01-29 Topup	of	grant	to	Ivan	David txn_mAH29L8 -$8.00 $11,107.33
2026-01-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samarth txn_gnH9WG2 $0.52 $11,107.85
2026-01-30 Grant	to	Ayan txn_xQH2B8E -$160.00 $10,947.85
2026-01-31 Grant	to	Rohan txn_9KHLMRb -$120.00 $10,827.85
2026-01-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saurabh	Tiwari txn_gnH962Y $39.89 $10,867.74
2026-01-31 Topup	of	grant	to	Rohan txn_V0H8bvr -$126.00 $10,741.74
2026-01-31 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Rohan txn_mAH2eWr $120.00 $10,861.74

WITHDRAWN:	$1,431.56.	DEPOSITED:	$8,776.17. $10,861.74

YSWS	–	Axiom	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Axiom's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


